

Anita Kumari vs. State of H.P.
CWP No. 1010/2023 & 1011/2023

1.4.2023 Present: Mr. Mohit Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).
Mr. I. N. Mehta & Mr. Y. W. Chauhan, Sr. Addl.
A.Gs. with Ms. Priyanka Chauhan, Dy.A.G. and
Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondents-
State.

Call for the records. List on 13.4.2023.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Virender Singh)
Judge

1.4.2023
(pankaj)